



**ROLLATAINERS**  
EMERGING EVERYDAY

## **ROLLATAINERS LIMITED**

Registered Office: Plot No. 73-74, Phase-III, Industrial Area, Dharuhera, District Rewari, Haryana-123106  
Tel. : 01274-243326, 242220 E-mail: www.rollatainers.in  
CIN: L21014HR1968PLC004844

Ref.No.: RTL/BSE/NSE/2021-22

Date: 01<sup>st</sup> July 2021

To,

The Secretary BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy, Towers Limited Dalal Street, Mumbai - 4000 01 Scrip Code: 502448	The Secretary National Stock Exchange Limited, Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051 Symbol: ROLLT
--	---

**Sub: Submission of Newspaper cutting pertaining to publication of Notice of Postponement of the Board Meeting for approving of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2021.**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith newspaper cuttings pertaining to Publication of Notice of Postponement of the Board meeting Notice for approving of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2021 published in the newspapers namely "Financial Express" (English Edition) and "Jansatta" (Hindi Edition) on July 1, 2021

The aforesaid Newspaper Publications are also uploaded on Company's website.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You,  
Yours faithfully,

For Rollatainers Limited

Aditi Jain  
(Company Secretary)

Enclosed : As stated above

**REGISTRATION**  
**CAPITAL SERVICES LTD.**  
 Registered Office: New Delhi, India  
 Corporate Identification Number: U74900DL2015PTC031547  
 Website: www.csl.com.in

**NOTICE**  
 Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of the Company has held a meeting on 24th June 2021 to consider and approve the financial results for the quarter ended 31st March 2021.

**Formal Notice**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March 2021.

**TRC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 10/11, Sector 14, Gurgaon, Haryana  
 CONTACT: 01294-500000 / 01294-500001

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31st March 2021		Year Ended 31st March 2021	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	2.74	2.01	27.45	27.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	0.11	0.27	3.32	3.32
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax & Exceptional Items)	0.11	0.27	3.32	3.32
Equity Share Capital	4.48	4.48	15.14	15.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	0.11	0.27	3.32	3.32
Equity Share Capital	4.48	4.48	15.14	15.14
Reserves (including Reserves)	0.11	0.27	3.32	3.32
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.11	0.27	3.32	3.32
1. Basic	0.11	0.27	3.32	3.32
2. Diluted	0.11	0.27	3.32	3.32

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March 2021.

**IMPORTANT**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March 2021.

**SATIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 10/11, Sector 14, Gurgaon, Haryana  
 CONTACT: 01294-500000 / 01294-500001

**Formal Notice**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March 2021.

**YAMSHI RUBBER LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: Yamshi, Maharashtra  
 CONTACT: 020-2777-1111

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31st March 2021		Year Ended 31st March 2021	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	1,77,74,34	1,45,59,52	5,35,52,08	5,35,52,08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	(102,34)	3,42	(400,94)	(400,94)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax & Exceptional Items)	(102,34)	3,42	(399,80)	(399,80)
Equity Share Capital	20,55	31,29	(282,15)	(282,15)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	16,66	27,97	(292,64)	(292,64)
Equity Share Capital	422,68	420,65	470,51	470,51
Reserves (including Reserves)	1,14,45	1,02,74	1,11,45	1,11,45
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.39	0.66	(6.96)	(6.96)
1. Basic	0.39	0.66	(6.96)	(6.96)
2. Diluted	0.39	0.66	(6.96)	(6.96)

**NOVARTIS INDIA LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 218-222, Agarwal Prestige Mall, Plot No. 2, Community Center, A-10, Pitampura, Delhi - 110049  
 CONTACT: 011-47521700

**NEERAJ PAPER MARKETING LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 218-222, Agarwal Prestige Mall, Plot No. 2, Community Center, A-10, Pitampura, Delhi - 110049  
 CONTACT: 011-47521700

Sl. No.	Particulars	31-Mar-21		31-Dec-20		31-Mar-20		31-Mar-19	
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	529.54	327.32	322.26	1009.36	1442.20			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	12.45	26.20	6.71	55.15	65.80			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax & Exceptional Items)	12.45	26.20	6.71	55.15	65.80			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	9.06	21.75	35.09	35.09	76.39			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	6.14	21.75	43.59	36.04	84.69			
6	Equity Share Capital	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00			
7	Reserves (including Reserves)	1465.62	1427.59	1427.59	1465.62	1427.59			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.08	0.20	0.32	0.37	0.69			
1. Basic	0.08	0.20	0.32	0.37	0.69				
2. Diluted	0.08	0.20	0.32	0.37	0.69				

**APIS INDIA LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 18/32, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110008  
 CONTACT: 011-26101111

**COVENTRY COLD-O-MAT (HARYANA) LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 18/32, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110008  
 CONTACT: 011-26101111

**ROLLATINERS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 18/32, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110008  
 CONTACT: 011-26101111

**AGARWAL DUPLEX BOARD MILLS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 218-222, Agarwal Prestige Mall, Plot No. 2, Community Center, A-10, Pitampura, Delhi - 110049  
 CONTACT: 011-47521700

Sl. No.	Particulars	31-Mar-21		31-Dec-20		31-Mar-20		31-Mar-19	
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	406.23	374.64	372.28	1271.74	1531.10			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	(12.97)	46.65	44.11	85.31	160.69			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax & Exceptional Items)	(12.97)	46.65	44.11	85.31	160.69			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	10.92	38.94	16.58	37.20	74.36			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	(27.05)	28.94	11.72	70.62	111.00			
6	Equity Share Capital	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00			
7	Reserves (including Reserves)	1497.20	1346.58	1346.58	1419.20	1346.58			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.02)	0.03	0.11	0.36	0.85			
1. Basic	(0.02)	0.03	0.11	0.36	0.85				
2. Diluted	(0.02)	0.03	0.11	0.36	0.85				

**FORM NO. INC-19 NOTICE**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March 2021.

**Shakumbhari Pulp & Paper Mills Limited**  
 Regd. Office: 4, 5th Floor, B-10, Sector 14, Gurgaon, Haryana  
 CONTACT: 01294-500000

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31st March 2021		Year Ended 31st March 2021	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,41,17,27	1,04,73,23	3,47,27,31	4,56,71,74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	(8,73)	(6,55)	(46,46)	(21,49)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax & Exceptional Items)	(8,73)	(6,55)	(46,46)	(21,49)
4	Equity Share Capital	1,87,23	1,65,15	(4,41,40)	(1,41,40)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	8,33	13,25	7,33	(7,80)
6	Equity Share Capital	453,83	432,40	453,83	453,83
7	Reserves (including Reserves)	8,33	13,25	7,33	(7,80)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.23	0.30	1.67	1.76
1. Basic	0.23	0.30	1.67	1.76	
2. Diluted	0.23	0.30	1.67	1.76	

**Shakumbhari Pulp & Paper Mills Limited**  
 Regd. Office: 4, 5th Floor, B-10, Sector 14, Gurgaon, Haryana  
 CONTACT: 01294-500000

**TITAN BIOTECH LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: A-102 A, Noida Industrial Area, Phase III, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301  
 CONTACT: 0120-2749445

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31st March 2021		Year Ended 31st March 2021	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,61,12,23	1,47,31,34	2,02,07,19	1,40,24,36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	619.70	910.74	218.90	4,300.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax & Exceptional Items)	619.70	910.74	218.90	4,300.00
4	Equity Share Capital	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	619.70	910.74	218.90	4,300.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30
7	Reserves (including Reserves)	619.70	910.74	218.90	4,300.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.05	0.07	0.18	0.36
1. Basic	0.05	0.07	0.18	0.36	
2. Diluted	0.05	0.07	0.18	0.36	

**FORM NO. INC-19 NOTICE**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March 2021.

**Shakumbhari Pulp & Paper Mills Limited**  
 Regd. Office: 4, 5th Floor, B-10, Sector 14, Gurgaon, Haryana  
 CONTACT: 01294-500000

**Shakumbhari Pulp & Paper Mills Limited**  
 Regd. Office: 4, 5th Floor, B-10, Sector 14, Gurgaon, Haryana  
 CONTACT: 01294-500000

**Shakumbhari Pulp & Paper Mills Limited**  
 Regd. Office: 4, 5th Floor, B-10, Sector 14, Gurgaon, Haryana  
 CONTACT: 01294-500000

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31st March 2021		Year Ended 31st March 2021	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,61,12,23	1,47,31,34	2,02,07,19	1,40,24,36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	619.70	910.74	218.90	4,300.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax & Exceptional Items)	619.70	910.74	218.90	4,300.00
4	Equity Share Capital	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	619.70	910.74	218.90	4,300.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30	1,18,74,30
7	Reserves (including Reserves)	619.70	910.74	218.90	4,300.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.05	0.07	0.18	0.36
1. Basic	0.05	0.07	0.18	0.36	
2. Diluted	0.05	0.07	0.18	0.36	

सर्वसम्पत्तियों को सुरक्षित किया जाता है कि वे अपने द्वारा निर्माता/वित्तदाता/सहयोगी के समझौते की शर्तों के अनुसार काम कर रहे हैं।

Table with 4 columns: तिथि, विवरण, प्रमाणित किया, और अन्य विवरण. It lists various financial transactions and their dates.

सर्वसम्पत्तियों को सुरक्षित किया जाता है कि वे अपने द्वारा निर्माता/वित्तदाता/सहयोगी के समझौते की शर्तों के अनुसार काम कर रहे हैं।

चार साल में जीएसटी की दरें घटीं, मगर करदाता बड़े

नई दिल्ली, 30 जन (भाषा)। भ्रष्ट एवं घोटाले (बीएसए) व्यवस्था के चार साल पूरे होने के पीछे...

66 करोड़ से अधिक रिटर्न दाखिल: वित्त मंत्रालय पूरे देश में एक राष्ट्रव्यापी जीएसटी शेरिंग एक जुलाई 2017 के तहत की गई थी...

केवल एक फोरवर्ड कर का भुगतान कर रहे हैं। बड़ी मात्रा में कर के लिए एक साल में 20 लाख रुपये तक करदाता वाले व्यवसायों को जीएसटी से छूट दी गई है...

सर्वकार बरा किया गया है कि जीएसटी उपभोक्ताओं और व्यवसायों को अक्षय है। जीएसटी से पहले करदाता कर नहीं ले कर प्रस्ताव कर रहे हैं...

बतावें कि कर्मचारी/सहयोगी के रूप में अपने काम में शामिल हुए व्यक्ति/व्यक्तियों को जानकारी के लिए...

Table with 4 columns: तिथि, विवरण, प्रमाणित किया, और अन्य विवरण. It lists financial transactions for the quarter ended March 31, 2021.

बतावें कि कर्मचारी/सहयोगी के रूप में अपने काम में शामिल हुए व्यक्ति/व्यक्तियों को जानकारी के लिए...

बतावें कि कर्मचारी/सहयोगी के रूप में अपने काम में शामिल हुए व्यक्ति/व्यक्तियों को जानकारी के लिए...

Table with 4 columns: तिथि, विवरण, प्रमाणित किया, और अन्य विवरण. It lists financial transactions for the quarter ended March 31, 2021.

बतावें कि कर्मचारी/सहयोगी के रूप में अपने काम में शामिल हुए व्यक्ति/व्यक्तियों को जानकारी के लिए...

SKYBOX INDUSTRIES LIMITED (Formerly known as Capital Capital Services Ltd)

Table with 4 columns: तिथि, विवरण, प्रमाणित किया, और अन्य विवरण. It lists financial transactions for the quarter ended March 31, 2021.

महाराष्ट्र के राज्यपाल के अतिथि बहने को कहा

मुंबई, 30 जन (भाषा)। महाराष्ट्र के राज्यपाल महाराष्ट्र के अतिथि बहने को कहा...

ANSALPI अंसल प्रापर्टीज़ एंड इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड. 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश.

अंसल प्रापर्टीज़ एंड इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड. 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश.

ANNA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED. 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश.

आनन्द प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड. 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश.

दि दिल्ली सेफ डिपॉजिट कम्पनी लिमिटेड. 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश.

PUBLIC NOTICE. 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश.